ETC Express™ Two-Scene ECS Facepanel
Emphasis Series
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
APPLICATIONS College
Middle/High School
Community Theater
Trade Show
Smaller TV Studio

DMX Node Touring
DMX Node Two Port
Gooseneck Lamps
SYSTEM Requires Emphasis 2D or Emphasis 3D
server for operation.
(See “Emphasis System” data sheet for
more details).
Express Two-Scene ECS Facepanels
Model# Description
EMPH - EXPS24 Express 24/48 ECS Facepanel
EMPH - EXPS48 Express 48/96 ECS Facepanel
EMPH - EXPS72 Express 72/144 ECS Facepanel
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Other Products in Emphasis Series
Model# Description
EMPH - 2D-500 Emphasis 2D Server 500
EMPH - 2D-1000 Emphasis 2D Server 1000
EMPH - 2D-2500 Emphasis 2D Server 2500
EMPH - 2D-5000 Emphasis 2D Server 5000
EMPH - 3D-500 Emphasis 3D Server 500
EMPH - 3D-1000 Emphasis 3D Server 1000
EMPH - 3D-2500 Emphasis 3D Server 2500
EMPH - 3D-5000 Emphasis 3D Server 5000
EMPH - INST Insight ECS Facepanel
EMPH - EXPN Expression ECS Facepanel
EMPH - EXPS Express ECS Facepanel
Express ECS Accessories